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Internet Usage

as key driver for
Multi Channeling
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Quelle: Internet World Stats, updated June 30 2010
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(D > 22,0 m.)

> 60 bn. minutes/ month

New Locations

No. 1: Facebook

No. 2: Highway Crosses/
Greenfield

Daily
> 20 m.
cars?

?

Quelle: Focus 4/2011, S. 85; Pressemitteilung Facebook 2010;
FAZ 2010
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Source: GfK GeoMarketing; *IMRWorld B2C global ecommerce overview 2011, www.imrg.org

2008 2009 2010 2011e2007

~2.9002.8602.764~2.800

Europes retail turnover in bn. € (share %)

~2.750

175* 
(6,3 %) 

2020e

Online
?215* 

(7,5%)

260*
(8,9%)

All European Countries

Online Retailing Boom
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Growth 
Online Retailing
10/11 in Europe*

+ 21 %
(World 25%) 

„Growth in the online business sector is not to be stopped in the next years“

~3.200

~110 
(4,0%) 

Retail Industry

B2C Online Retailing
~142

(5,1%) 
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ca.  ~1500 Food (~ 5 online)

Prof. Dr. Gerrit HeinemannC

2020e
Non-
Food

Online
~18,2%

2011e
Non-
Food

~ 1400 Non-Food

Online
>30,0%

ROPO = research online and purchase offline

Online
~20%

2012e
Non-
Food

Plus 
> 20% ROPO 

revenue share

+10%
+8% CAGR

Mobile?
Mobile?

Europes retail turnover in bn. € (share %) in Europe (total)

Online Retailing Outlook

„Growth in the online business sector is not to be stopped in the next years“

2008 2009 2010 2011e2007

~2.9002.8602.764~2.800~2.750

Source: GfK GeoMarketing; *IMRWorld B2C global ecommerce overview 2011, www.imrg.org

175* 
(6,3) 

215* 
(7,5)

260*
(8,9)

~110 
(4,0) B2C Online Retailing

Retail Industry

+21%~142
(5,1%) 
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European Online Growth

„Growth in the online business sector is not all the same in Europe“

Source: IMRWorld B2C global ecommerce overview 2011, www.imrg.org

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011e
22,1%
11,5% 
12,0% 
29,6%
27,4%
23,4%
15,0%
9,3%

37,6%
40,9%
43,0%
10,8%
18,2%
13,4%
20,0%
29,4%
-
30,2%
12,9%
5,9%

75,0%
52,2%
30,8%
50,0%

21,2%

09/10



7
November 2011 Trends HeinemannProf. Dr. Gerrit HeinemannC

Worldwide Online Growth
„Worldwide growth in the online business sector -

BRICI countries are taking the lead “

Source: GfK GeoMarketing; *IMRWorld B2C global ecommerce overview 2011, www.imrg.org

BRICI countries have fastest growth (Brazil, China, India, Russia, Indonesia)

2009 2010 2011e Growth 10/11

North America €184bn €214bn €246bn 15%

Europe €175bn €215bn €260bn 21%

Asia Pacific €96bn €124bn €165bn 33%  !!!

Latin America €16bn €23bn €31bn 35%

Other Regions €10bn €16bn €24bn 50%

World €473bn €592bn €726bn 23%



„Multi channel retailing enables offline retailers to                                      
participate from the online boom“

Multi Channel Retailing
is considerd as  Combination of

(traditional) stational offline plus 

electronical online channels as new format, whereas

Multi Channeling
describes their usage from customers side

What are the key trends in multi channeling?

Source: Heinemann 2008

Multi Channeling Has Highest Online Potential
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Key Trends

in Multi Channeling
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Traffic Platforms – Accelerated adoption of open market places

E-Books&More – Advanced digitalization of products

Cross Channeling – Integration of channels to new no-line-worlds

Mobile Commerce – Penetration of cross technology platforms

Digital Splitting – Emanzipation of digital natives

Social Media – Socialization of e-commerce

Crowdsourcing – Externalization of functions to customers

Innovation&Gamification – Pluralization of new e-business models

Search Commerce – Merging of search and commerce

E-Christmas – Key role of christmas season and gift buys

„Ten key trends will likely influence Multi Channeling during the next years.
Let’s look at them in detail“

Key Trends in Multi Channeling
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Key Trends

and now?
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Source: Heinemann 2008 in attendence an OC&C
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Catalog numbers   
can be entered      
into website

Catalogue 
numbers iden-
dentified for 
every product 
for noting down

Home Delivery 
NetworkStore Pick Up

Order online or 
phone store di-
rectly for reserve 
and pick up (7%) 

Browse – Order – Pick Up

Phone Order

Selection / Browsing Delivery / Return

Stock Availability 
can be checked from 
in-store “browsing 
kiosks

Orders placed 
in-store can     
be delivered    
at home (10%)

Website 
(www.argos.co.uk)

Catalogue

Identical catalogue 
is source of 
information in-store

Large proportion of 
internet users use 
catalogue for 
browsing / idea 
generation

Ordering / Payment

Browse – Order

Introduction of Self-Pay 
Kiosks allows pay-ment by 
customers in-store without 
retail staff assistance 
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„Multi Channel Retailing is changing to new forms of noline retailing“

„Multi Channel Network Architectur from Argos“

From Multi Channel to Noline
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(3. Auflage seit August 2010)

„Common accepted Best Practices“

New Online Retailing
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Thank you very much!

Prof. Dr. Gerrit HeinemannC


